
Juniorki do lat 17

1 Kołtek Aniela 07 Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 53,2 40z 43z 45 z 50 z 55 z 57 z 102 149,90

2 Franczak Julia 08 Atleta Gdańsk 60,1 45x 45x 45 z 54 x 54 z 57 z 102 137,91

3 Duda Aleksandra 07 Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 92,6 30z 35z 40 x 40 x 40 z 45 z 80 87,35
Juniorki do lat 20

1 Klimek Marta 04 Apollo Wejherowo 72,7 75z 78z 80 x 95 z 98 z 102 x 176 213,20
2 Pikhorovska Diana 06 Atleta Gdańsk 68,3 56z 59z 63 x 70 z 74 z 76 z 135 169,07
3 Żemełka Paulina 05 Flota Gdynia 58,8 40z 43z 45 x 50 z 55 z 57 z 100 137,14
4 Makurat Agata 06 Weightlifting Kiełpino/Atleta Gdańsk 90.2 53z 56z 60 x 73 z 76 z 78 z 134 134,00
5 Osowska Klaudia 06 Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 51,5 30z 33x 33 z 35 z 37 z 40 x 70 105,36

Juniorzy do lat 17
1 Torkowski Dawid 08 Atleta Gdańsk 80,0 103z 107x 109 z 120 z 125 z 127 z 236 301,58
2 Dudek Michał 08 Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 57,9 78z 82z 85 z 100 z 105 z --- 190 300,19
3 Plichta Szymon 07 Weightlifting Kiełpino/Atleta Gdańsk 87,3 101z 107z 111 z 120 z 125 z 130 z 241 294,10
4 Jaźwiński Karol 08 Rybak Władysławowo 72,2 72z 76z 79 z 97 z 101 z 105 x 180 244,29
5 Karol Olaf 08 Apollo Wejherowo 124,2 90z 95z 100 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 225 239,36
6 Trzaskowski Patryk 07 Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 93,3 80z 85z 90 x 105 z 110 z 115 x 195 230,51
7 Palczewski Egor 08 Rybak Władysławowo 53,3 50z 53z 55 z 70 z 75 x 76 z 131 220,85
8 Kowalczyk Oliwier 08 Atleta Gdańsk 64,4 50x 53z 56 z 60 z 65 z 67 z 123 179,92
9 Makurat Franciszek 08 Weightlifting Kiełpino/Atleta Gdańsk 54,6 32z 37x 37 z 40 z 45 z 48 x 82 135,59

Juniorzy do lat 20

1 Kuligowski Wojciech 04 Rzemieślnik Malbork 107,8 115z 120z 125 z 150 x 155 z 160 x 280 311,82

2 Żołnierczyk Jan 05 Atleta Gdańsk 82,0 93x 93z 98 x 120 z 125 z 128 x 218 274,84

3 Manturewicz Mateusz 05 Atleta Gdańsk 90,6 94z 97z 100 z 115 x 115 x 115 z 215 257,66

4 Grabowski Bartosz 05 Flota Gdynia 80,7 75z 80z 85 z 100 z 105 z 110 x 190 241,63

5 Odzinkowski Jan 05 Atleta Gdańsk 64,8 45z 50z 53 x 70 z 74 x 74 z 124 180,61
Mężczyźni do lat 23

1 Tubaja Igor 01 Atleta Gdańsk 99,8 120z 125x 125 z 150 z 155 x 158 x 275 315,64
2 Zimniak Szymon 01 Apollo Wejherowo 103,2 115z 120z 123 z 140 z 146 x 146 x 263 297,80

3 Dobrowolski Piotr 01 Atleta Gdańsk 87,6 100z 107z 110 z 120 z 130 z 135 x 240 292,38
4 Pikhorovskyi Volodymyr 01 Atleta Gdańsk 86,9 100z 106z 110 x 120 z 126 z 130 z 236 288,66

5 Kirschke Maciej 01 Atleta Gdańsk 94,4 80z 85x 87 z 115 z 120 x 120 x 202 237,51
6 Somogyi Szymon 01 Atleta Gdańsk 87,0 70z 75z 78 x 95 z 97 x 97 x 170 207,82
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Seniorki
1 Yurtsevich Maria 09 Atleta Gdańsk 62,5 63z 67z 70 x 83 z 86 z 88 z 155 204,47 25 229,47
2 Klimek Marta 04 Apollo Wejherowo 72,7 75z 78z 80 x 95 z 98 z 102 x 176 213,20 15 228,20
3 Komorowska Martyna 99 Atleta Gdańsk 54,3 60z 63z 66 z 75 z 80 z 83 x 146 211,43 211,43
4 Melaniuk Zuzanna 93 Atleta Gdańsk 63,6 58x 58z 65 z 70 z 76 z 80 z 145 189,25 189,25
5 Pikhorovska Diana 06 Atleta Gdańsk 68,3 56z 59z 63 x 70 z 74 z 76 z 135 169,07 15 184,07
6 Czerska Natalia 98 Atleta Gdańsk 62,1 55z 58z 62 z 67 z 71 z 75 x 133 176,14 176,14
7 Kołtek Aniela 07 Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 53,2 40z 43z 45 z 50 z 55 z 57 z 102 149,90 25 174,90
8 Franczak Julia 08 Atleta Gdańsk 60,1 45x 45x 45 z 54 x 54 z 57 z 102 137,91 25 162,91
9 Andryskowska Weronika 00 Atleta Gdańsk 66,4 51z 56x 56 x 68 z 72 z 77 x 123 156,52 156,52

10 Kozak Monika 84 Atleta Gdańsk 74,9 56z 58x 60 x 70 z 73 x 73 z 129 153,95 153,95
11 Szynszecka Julia 10 Rybak Władysławowo 56,2 40z 42x 43 x 48 x 48 z 50 z 90 127,23 25 152,23
12 Żemełka Paulina 05 Flota Gdynia 58,8 40z 43z 45 x 50 z 55 z 57 z 100 137,14 15 152,14
13 Wojtas Aleksandra 98 Atleta Gdańsk 70,8 53x 53z 56 z 63 z 66 z 69 x 122 149,84 149,84
14 Makurat Agata 06 Weightlifting Kiełpino/Atleta Gdańsk 90.2 53z 56z 60 x 73 z 76 z 78 z 134 134,00 15 149,00
15 Miłosz Aleksandra 10 Weightlifting Kiełpino/Atleta Gdańsk 55,3 30z 33z 35 z 45 z 48 z 51 z 86 122,95 25 147,95
16 Teca Justyna 11 Weightlifting Kiełino/Atleta Gdańsk 56,4 27z 30z 32 z 35 z 38 z 41 z 73 102,95 25 127,95
17 Osowska Klaudia 06 Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 51,5 30z 33x 33 z 35 z 37 z 40 x 70 105,36 15 120,36
18 Bisewska Antonina 10 Rybak Władysławowo 68,1 31x 32z 33 z 38 z 41 z 43 z 76 95,34 25 120,34
19 Duda Aleksandra 07 Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 92,6 30z 35z 40 x 40 x 40 z 45 z 80 87,35 25 112,35
NT Suprynowicz Aleksandra 16 Atleta Gdańsk 29,8 5z 6z --- 7 z 8 z --- 14 35,14 25 60,14

Seniorzy
1 Przybył Antoni 87 niezrzeszony 92,2 117z 123z 128 x 150 z 158 z 165 z 288 342,31 342,31
2 Sobstyl Adam 97 Atleta Gdańsk 89,4 118z 123z 127 z 142 z 150 z 156 z 283 341,34 341,34
3 Kuligowski Wojciech 04 Rzemieślnik Malbork 107,8 115z 120z 125 z 150 x 155 z 160 x 280 311,82 15 326,82
4 Torkowski Dawid 08 Atleta Gdańsk 80,0 103z 107x 109 z 120 z 125 z 127 z 236 301,58 25 326,58
5 Dudek Michał 08 Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 57,9 78z 82z 85 z 100 z 105 z --- 190 300,19 25 325,19
6 Głyżewski Łukasz 00 Atleta Gdańsk 90,6 120z 124z 127 x 140 z 145 z 150 x 269 322,38 322,38
7 Plichta Szymon 07 Weightlifting Kiełpino/Atleta Gdańsk 87,3 101z 107z 111 z 120 z 125 z 130 z 241 294,10 25 319,10
8 Tubaja Igor 01 Atleta Gdańsk 99,8 120z 125x 125 z 150 z 155 x 158 x 275 315,64 315,64
9 Suprynowicz Dawid 87 Atleta Gdańsk 86,8 107z 112z 117 x 133 z 140 z 145 x 252 308,41 308,41

10 Karolczyk Szymon 00 Atleta Gdańsk 88,5 100z 105x 107 z 130 z 135 z 140 z 247 299,39 299,39
11 Zimniak Szymon 01 Apollo Wejherowo 103,2 115z 120z 123 z 140 z 146 x 146 x 263 297,80 297,80
12 Dobrowolski Piotr 01 Atleta Gdańsk 87,6 100z 107z 110 z 120 z 130 z 135 x 240 292,38 292,38
13 Żołnierczyk Jan 05 Atleta Gdańsk 82,0 93x 93z 98 x 120 z 125 z 128 x 218 274,84 15 289,84
14 Pikhorovskyi Volodymyr 01 Atleta Gdańsk 86,9 100z 106z 110 x 120 z 126 z 130 z 236 288,66 288,66
15 Obołończyk Michał 00 Atleta Gdańsk 86,9 100z 105z 110 z 117 z 121 z 125 z 235 287,44 287,44
16 Manturewicz Mateusz 05 Atleta Gdańsk 90,6 94z 97z 100 z 115 x 115 x 115 z 215 257,66 15 272,66
17 Jaźwiński Karol 08 Rybak Władysławowo 72,2 72z 76z 79 z 97 z 101 z 105 x 180 244,29 25 269,29
18 Grabowski Bartosz 05 Flota Gdynia 80,7 75z 80z 85 z 100 z 105 z 110 x 190 241,63 25 266,63
19 Królak Adam 97 Rzemieślnik Malbork 88,4 85x 89z 93 z 120 z 125 z 130 x 218 264,39 264,39
20 Karol Olaf 08 Apollo Wejherowo 124,2 90z 95z 100 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 225 239,36 25 264,36
21 Trzaskowski Patryk 07 Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 93,3 80z 85z 90 x 105 z 110 z 115 x 195 230,51 25 255,51
22 Palczewski Egor 08 Rybak Władysławowo 53,3 50z 53z 55 z 70 z 75 x 76 z 131 220,85 25 245,85
23 Kirschke Maciej 01 Atleta Gdańsk 94,4 80z 85x 87 z 115 z 120 x 120 x 202 237,51 237,51
24 Reiss Szczepan 74 Weightlifting Kiełpino/Atleta Gdańsk 94,5 83z 88z 90 z 105 z 110 z 115 x 200 235,05 235,05
25 Miłosz Tomasz 09 Weightlifting Kiełpino/Atleta Gdańsk 75,4 63z 66z 68 z 83 z 87 z 90 z 158 208,88 25 233,88
26 Zieliński Marcin 90 Flota Gdynia 107,0 93x 96x 96 z 113 z 118 x 120 x 209 233,39 233,39
27 Radziejewski Milan 10 Weightlifting Kiełino/Atleta Gdańsk 90,1 68z 71z 74 z 88 z 91 z 93 z 167 200,67 25 225,67
28 Somogyi Szymon 01 Atleta Gdańsk 87,0 70z 75z 78 x 95 z 97 x 97 x 170 207,82 207,82
29 Kowalczyk Oliwier 08 Atleta Gdańsk 64,4 50x 53z 56 z 60 z 65 z 67 z 123 179,92 25 204,92
30 Odzinkowski Jan 05 Atleta Gdańsk 64,8 45z 50z 53 x 70 z 74 x 74 z 124 180,61 15 195,61
31 Makurat Franciszek 08 Weightlifting Kiełpino/Atleta Gdańsk 54,6 32z 37x 37 z 40 z 45 z 48 x 82 135,59 25 160,59
32 Ceynowa Andrzej 09 Rybak Władysławowo 104,7 40x 40z 42 x 50 z 55 z 60 z 100 112,59 25 137,59
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